CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS LED
SYNCHROSCOPES
APPLICABLE UP TO 480 V
ENERGY / CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS LED SYNCHROSCOPES
CLEARLY INDICATES SYNCHRONISING
STATE WITH RELAY OUTPUT AND REAL-TIME
FEEDBACK FOR BETTER MONITORING
TE Connectivity’s (TE) Crompton Instruments LED Synchroscopes

Description Part Number Case Style Voltage Frequency
007-14A-PRAE-C7 ES3830-000 ANSI 4.5" 120 V 50/60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPATIBLE PARTS
CUSTOMER DRAWING & CONNECTION DIAGRAM
Part Numbers Model Voltage Operation
ES7318-000 244-14HG-L-01 100/120 V (110 V nominal)
Synchro check relay, Voltage
Difference and Dead BusES8092-000 244-14HG-M-01 220/240 V (230 V nominal)
ES8091-000 244-14HG-H-01 380/480 V (430 V nominal)
ES8089-000 244-14GG-L-01 100/120 V (110 V nominal)
Synchro check relay,
and Voltage DifferenceES8090-000 244-14GG-M-01 220/240 V (230 V nominal)
ES8088-000 244-14GG-H-01 380/480 V (430 V nominal)
Model
Connect with us:
TE.com/energy-contact
ENERGY / CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS LED SYNCHROSCOPES